
 Southern Breeze Inn
901 S Ocean Blvd, Myrtle Beach, South Carolina, 29577, United States

404-500-9097 jaynilp@hkbhotelgroup.com

Forecasting View

Date
Available

Room
Total
Room

V/Maint
Room

Stay
Over

Expeted
CheckIn

Expected
CheckOut

Expected
Inhouse

Room Revenue Room Sold
Occupancy

%
ADR

2025 2024 2025 2024 2025 2024 2025 2024

Jun 01 | Sun 40 40 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Jun 02 | Mon 37 40 0 0 3 0 3 273.60 0.00 3.00 0.00 7.50 0.00 91.20 0.00

Jun 03 | Tue 37 40 0 0 0 0 3 273.60 0.00 3.00 0.00 7.50 0.00 91.20 0.00

Jun 04 | Wed 30 40 0 0 7 0 10 958.71 0.00 10.00 0.00 25.00 0.00 95.87 0.00

Jun 05 | Thu 23 40 0 0 7 0 17 1587.65 0.00 17.00 0.00 42.50 0.00 93.39 0.00

Jun 06 | Fri 2 40 0 0 23 0 38 5482.61 0.00 38.00 0.00 95.00 0.00 144.28 0.00

Jun 07 | Sat 4 40 0 0 6 0 36 5051.21 0.00 36.00 0.00 90.00 0.00 140.31 0.00

Jun 08 | Sun 30 40 0 0 3 0 10 967.27 0.00 10.00 0.00 25.00 0.00 96.73 0.00

Jun 09 | Mon 33 40 0 0 4 0 7 642.39 0.00 7.00 0.00 17.50 0.00 91.77 0.00

Jun 10 | Tue 33 40 0 0 0 0 7 642.39 0.00 7.00 0.00 17.50 0.00 91.77 0.00

Jun 11 | Wed 34 40 0 0 1 0 6 517.11 0.00 6.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 86.19 0.00

Jun 12 | Thu 28 40 0 0 6 0 12 1059.17 0.00 12.00 0.00 30.00 0.00 88.26 0.00

Jun 13 | Fri 11 40 0 0 18 0 29 4042.47 0.00 29.00 0.00 72.50 0.00 139.40 0.00

Jun 14 | Sat 7 40 0 0 7 0 33 4427.27 0.00 33.00 0.00 82.50 0.00 134.16 0.00

Jun 15 | Sun 26 40 0 0 2 0 14 1274.37 0.00 14.00 0.00 35.00 0.00 91.03 0.00

Jun 16 | Mon 29 40 0 0 3 0 11 1054.71 0.00 11.00 0.00 27.50 0.00 95.88 0.00

Jun 17 | Tue 33 40 0 0 0 0 7 701.91 0.00 7.00 0.00 17.50 0.00 100.27 0.00

Jun 18 | Wed 33 40 0 0 1 0 7 645.11 0.00 7.00 0.00 17.50 0.00 92.16 0.00

Jun 19 | Thu 28 40 0 0 7 0 12 1117.11 0.00 12.00 0.00 30.00 0.00 93.09 0.00

Jun 20 | Fri 16 40 0 0 14 0 24 3458.11 0.00 24.00 0.00 60.00 0.00 144.09 0.00

Jun 21 | Sat 17 40 0 0 2 0 23 3131.41 0.00 23.00 0.00 57.50 0.00 136.15 0.00

Jun 22 | Sun 27 40 0 0 3 0 13 1126.71 0.00 13.00 0.00 32.50 0.00 86.67 0.00

Jun 23 | Mon 27 40 0 0 7 0 13 1275.55 0.00 13.00 0.00 32.50 0.00 98.12 0.00

Jun 24 | Tue 30 40 0 0 0 0 10 1012.84 0.00 10.00 0.00 25.00 0.00 101.28 0.00

Jun 25 | Wed 34 40 0 0 0 0 6 587.02 0.00 6.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 97.84 0.00

Jun 26 | Thu 32 40 0 0 3 0 8 788.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 20.00 0.00 98.50 0.00

Jun 27 | Fri 26 40 0 0 8 0 14 2208.80 0.00 14.00 0.00 35.00 0.00 157.77 0.00

Jun 28 | Sat 19 40 0 0 8 0 21 3247.20 0.00 21.00 0.00 52.50 0.00 154.63 0.00

Jun 29 | Sun 26 40 0 0 0 0 14 1359.20 0.00 14.00 0.00 35.00 0.00 97.09 0.00



Jun 30 | Mon 30 40 0 0 2 0 10 989.90 0.00 10.00 0.00 25.00 0.00 98.99 0.00

30 Records Total 49903.40 0.00 418.00 0.00 34.83 0.00 119.39 0.00
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